STACKER SECTION CONTROL © 2011 Liquid Systems (SA) All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           Published  18/07/2025 - OPERATORS MANUAL Version 1.13
STACKER SECTION CONTROL CONFIGURATIONS— OPERATORS MANUAL
PLB Australasia Pty Ltd trading as Liquid Systems (SA) - ph: +61 8 8357 4437
Contact information is available on the company website at www.liquidsystems.com.au
© 2011 Liquid Systems (SA) All Rights Reserved
STACKER SECTION CONTROL © 2011 Liquid Systems (SA) All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    Published  18/07/2025 - OPERATORS MANUAL VERSION 1.13
STACKER SECTION CONTROL © 2011 Liquid Systems (SA) All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           Published  18/07/2025 - OPERATORS MANUAL Version 1.13
1. IMPORTANT INFORMATION

connected to the controller via a Section Loom and Section Control Adapter Loom. Section Loom
Extensions are available if required.
Function    Controller    Order Code    Description    Max
Sections
Section Loom    ALL    LL07086  6 Section Loom Deutsch Direct
(2-6 Section, 6m)
6
LL07087  8 Section Loom Deutsch Direct
(7-8 Section, 6m)
8
LL07089  10 Section Loom Deutsch Direct
(9-10 Section, 6m)
10
LL07090  12 Section Loom Deutsch Direct
(11-12 Section, 6m)
12
Section Loom
Extension
ALL    LL07088  Section Loom Extension (4m)  12
LL07014    Section Loom Extension (6m)    12
LL07021    Section Loom Extension (12m)    12
Section
Control
Adapter Loom
Topcon Apollo EM24
ECU
TC-1013025-01    Topcon Apollo EM24 Section
Adapter
12
Raven ISOBUS RCM
(single product)
LL07019    JDRC2000, Raven RCM Single SC
Adapter (47 pin)
12
Raven ISOBUS RCM
(multi-product)
LL07022    JDRC2000, Raven RCM Multi SC
Adapter
12
Greenstar Rate
Controller
LL07033    GRC Single SC Adapter (37 pin)    10
JD Rate Controller
2000 (single product)
LL07019    JDRC2000, Raven RCM Single SC
Adapter (47 pin)
12
JD Rate Controller
2000 (multi-product)
LL07022    JDRC2000, Raven RCM Multi SC
Adapter
12
Trimble Field IQ Rate &
Section Control
Module
LL07034    Trimble Single SC Adapter    12
Seed Hawk iCon PM4X
ECU
LL07030    Seedhawk Icon SC Adapter    8
CONNECT SECTION LOOMS
When using a Stacker Section Control configuration, the Section Control module
needs to be connected to the controller via a Section Loom and Section Control
Adapter Loom. Section Loom Extensions are available if required.